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201105120001
42560

05/12/2011
12:50:15 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CALVIN
SOUTH LLC

Instr
#:20060622000
300820

201108110002
36500

08/11/2011
03:00:50 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FAULKNER
WADE

Instr
#:20100915000
301290

201312100004
75770

12/10/2013
09:17:40 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PNC BANK Instr
#:20071108000
517270

201608170002
94820

08/17/2016
01:40:35 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEYSTONE
PLAZA LLC

Instr
#:20120131000
037120

201903260000
96090

03/26/2019
10:52:08 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FOULADBAKH
SH MOIZ

Instr
#:20030815000
537480

201103110000
81570

03/11/2011
02:10:26 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADTRAV
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20091022000
398450

201801110000
12460

01/11/2018
12:22:47 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
II LLC

Instr
#:20130515000
201660

201803020000
67840

03/02/2018
10:50:53 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
II LLC

Instr
#:20130515000
201660

199506130001
53971

06/13/1995
09:42:11 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
HARRY D

199503240000
76021

199506190001
60051

06/19/1995
02:27:00 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199506220001
63051

06/22/1995
09:59:45 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RESEARCH
SOLVENTS &
CHEMICAL
INC

199308170002
44301

199507310002
01981

07/31/1995
09:21:58 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MCCOMBS,
DEBORAH J

199507310002
02011

07/31/1995
09:27:39 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RESTORATIO
N
CONSULTANT
S

199507140001
86041

07/14/1995
11:24:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MASKE,
CHARLES A

199206080001
06101

199508310002
40151

08/31/1995
08:48:58 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
HARRY

199508170002
25171

08/17/1995
08:56:19 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMALL,
MAUREEN

199509190002
60971

09/19/1995
11:32:43 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIS,
KENNETH W



199506300001
71461

06/30/1995
09:39:36 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

199508010002
05011

08/01/1995
01:16:48 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ETHERIDGE,
RONALD O SR

199507190001
90381

07/19/1995
12:53:43 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199406280002
04181

202012020005
51120

12/02/2020
02:30:00 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BARON
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20151125000
407390

202101110000
16390

01/11/2021
12:47:12 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARBOR
PLACE LLC

Instr
#:20160212000
046300

202402280000
52430

02/28/2024
03:12:11 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARON
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20151125000
407390

199105160001
41700

05/16/1991
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACKSON,
JOANNE

28 212

199105160001
41500

05/16/1991
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JACKSON,
JOANNE

28 212

199110110003
05330

10/11/1991
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THICKETT
PUBLISHING
INC.

29 591

199110110003
05410

10/11/1991
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THICKETT
PUBLISHING
INC.

29 591

199209110001
98271

09/11/1992
02:22:25 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199211090002
62141

11/09/1992
12:17:02 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199302090000
38191

02/09/1993
12:28:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REAMER DEV
CORP


