Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201105120001 42560	05/12/2011 12:50:15 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CALVIN SOUTH LLC					Instr #:20060622000 300820	·
201108110002 36500	08/11/2011 03:00:50 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FAULKNER WADE					Instr #:20100915000 301290	
201312100004 75770	12/10/2013 09:17:40 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PNC BANK					Instr #:20071108000 517270	
201608170002 94820	08/17/2016 01:40:35 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEYSTONE PLAZA LLC					Instr #:20120131000 037120	
201903260000 96090	03/26/2019 10:52:08 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FOULADBAKH SH MOIZ					Instr #:20030815000 537480	
201103110000 81570	03/11/2011 02:10:26 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADTRAV CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20091022000 398450	
201801110000 12460	01/11/2018 12:22:47 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES II LLC					Instr #:20130515000 201660	
201803020000 67840	03/02/2018 10:50:53 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES II LLC					Instr #:20130515000 201660	
199506130001 53971	06/13/1995 09:42:11 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, HARRY D					199503240000 76021	
199506190001 60051	06/19/1995 02:27:00 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199302090000 38191	
199506220001 63051	06/22/1995 09:59:45 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RESEARCH SOLVENTS & CHEMICAL INC					199308170002 44301	
199507310002 01981	07/31/1995 09:21:58 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MCCOMBS, DEBORAH J						
199507310002 02011	07/31/1995 09:27:39 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RESTORATIO N CONSULTANT S						
199507140001 86041	07/14/1995 11:24:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MASKE, CHARLES A					199206080001 06101	
199508310002 40151	08/31/1995 08:48:58 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, HARRY						
199508170002 25171	08/17/1995 08:56:19 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMALL, MAUREEN						
199509190002 60971	09/19/1995 11:32:43 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLIS, KENNETH W						

199506300001 71461	06/30/1995 09:39:36 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP				199302090000 38191	
199508010002 05011	08/01/1995 01:16:48 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ETHERIDGE, RONALD O SR					
199507190001 90381	07/19/1995 12:53:43 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP				199406280002 04181	
202012020005 51120	12/02/2020 02:30:00 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BARON PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20151125000 407390	
202101110000 16390	01/11/2021 12:47:12 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party		ARBOR PLACE LLC				Instr #:20160212000 046300	
202402280000 52430	02/28/2024 03:12:11 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARON PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20151125000 407390	
199105160001 41700	05/16/1991 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACKSON, JOANNE	28	212			
199105160001 41500	05/16/1991 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JACKSON, JOANNE	28	212			
199110110003 05330	10/11/1991 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THICKETT PUBLISHING INC.	29	591			
199110110003 05410	10/11/1991 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THICKETT PUBLISHING INC.	29	591			
199209110001 98271	09/11/1992 02:22:25 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP					
199211090002 62141	11/09/1992 12:17:02 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP					
199302090000 38191	02/09/1993 12:28:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REAMER DEV CORP					